13J0LL9
17:59:56(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE 10
SOURCE L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

£2.00
ORDER

lst
2nd
3rd
ath

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

DT} RE
PIMLICO
LAUREL 1

A

INISH

RUNNERS
10

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
9

1
2
7
OFFICIAL

5/1

OFFICIAL
9/1/2

OFFICIAL
s/1ja/7

PRICE REPCORT
PORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY
3JULLS

a/1/2/7
NONE

Win

$2.00 PAYS
42,60

$1.00 PAYS
138.30

$1.00 PAYS
B6G.70

AmT/MA3 19.5.4.1

13J0L19

{US Dollars)

Place Show
4 .40 3,20
4.40 3.20

5.80

$1.00 PAYS
21.30

(US Dollars)

S30.50 PAYS (US Dollars)

69.15

$0.10 PAYS (U8 Dollars)

86.67




13JUL19 PRICE REFPORT AmT/MA3 19.5.4.1 PRCOOO2
18:29:17 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13JUL19 PAGCE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JUL1S

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/10/31/12
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Deollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

lst 13 18.00 10.80 7.00

2nd 10 13.40 9.00

3rd 11 4.80

4th 1z

Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (38 Dollars)
13/10 313.20 156.60

Trifecta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/1c/12 14468.40 734.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
13/10/11/12 28800.60 2880.06

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
9/12 103.4¢0 51.70



13JUL1S
18:57:30 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 13JUL1S

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER OF FINISH

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
ist 15
2nd i3
3rd i0
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
15/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
15/13/10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
15/13/10/11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
13/1s

52,

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

15/13/10/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

Win

0 PAYS
33.00

00 PAYS
154 .70

G0 PAYS
31i12.50

C0 PAYS
74 .60

13J0LL9

AMT/MAZ 19.5.4.1

(US pollars)

$1.

50

$0

$1.

Place

5.00
7.40

00 PAYS
16.50

.50 PAYS

77.35

.10 PAYS

311.25

00 PAYS
37.320

(Us

{Us

{Us

{us

Show

4.60
4.60
9.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

BRCCOD2
PAGEH 1




13JULLY
19:23:21 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCOMMOUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JUL1S

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/11/4/19

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNMERS
OFFICIAL
1st 1
2nd 11
3rd 4
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/11
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/11/4
Superfecta
OFPFICIAL
1/13/4/10

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
15/1

$2.

81,

1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
45.60

00 PAYS
91.09

00 PAYS
1i219.80

00 PAYS
30.40

13JUL19

AmT/MA2 19.5.4.1

(US Dellars}

81,

$0.

0.

$1.

Place

3.60
9.80

00 PAYS

22.89

50 PAYS
45.50

10 PAYS
121,98

00 PAYS
15,20

(Us

(Us

(0s

(ts

Show

2.80
5.40C
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCOCO2
PAGE# 1




13JUL19

PRICE REPORT
192:50:58 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 13JUL1S

RACE : 14
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 13/11/8/3

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

ist 13

2nd 11

3rd 8

4th 3

Exacta
OFPFICIAL
12/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
i3/11/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
13/11/8/3

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
1/15
1/13

1,14,18

Win

22.40

$2.00 PAYS
292.60

$1.00 PAYS
638 .50

$1.00 PAYS
14913 .40

42.00 PAYS
6.00
80.20

13JUL1¢g

AmT/MA3 19.5.4.1

{US Dollars)

$1.

50.

50.

1.

Place

11.6¢0
15.80

00 PAYS
146.30

5¢ PAYS
319.25

1¢ PAYS
14381 .34

00 PAYS
3.00
40.10

Show

5.690
5.690
3.890

(US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

{U8 Dollars)

PRCOODOCZ
PAGE# 1




